
Supplementary Figure 1 (related to Figure 1) 
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Supplementary Figure 2 (related to Figure 2) 
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Supplementary Figure 3 (related to Figure 2) 

Glue-removal 

αCollagen-I 

αMMP-2 

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 s
ec

re
tio

n 
 o

f C
ol

la
ge

n-
I 

2h     4h     6h 

0"

50"

100"

150"

1" 2" 3" 4" 5"

150 

100 

50 

0 

G55-FKBP3-CFP  

DsRed-FRB-G97 

G65-FRB-YFP 

αDsRed 

αGFP 

Glue-removal 

2h     4h     6h 

Media                                          

C 
Cell 



Supplementary Figure 4 (related to Figure 3) 
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